
Symbol Lot Size Initial Margin Total Margin

ACC 500 117,569 140,417

ADANIENT 4,000 327,022 528,820

ADANIPORTS 2,500 249,008 276,606

AMARAJABAT 1,000 151,599 176,428

AMBUJACEM 3,000 131,002 151,882

APOLLOHOSP 500 237,088 271,068

APOLLOTYRE 5,000 139,556 159,891

ASHOKLEY 9,000 201,867 223,382

ASIANPAINT 300 102,774 122,960

AUROPHARMA 1,300 293,690 362,195

AXISBANK 1,200 155,514 172,566

BAJAJ-AUTO 250 140,953 166,635

ALL MARGINS ARE TENTATIVE….. IT MAY CHANGE ACCORDING TO MARKET VOLATALITY 

BOD Span Margin 25-09-2020

BAJAJFINSV 125 192,024 215,831

BAJFINANCE 250 236,070 262,646

BALKRISIND 800 260,223 297,111

BANDHANBNK 1,800 191,828 207,990

BANKBARODA 8,200 116,918 139,792

BANKNIFTY 25 102,624 112,891

BATAINDIA 550 150,041 175,131

BEL 7,600 182,997 207,203

BERGEPAINT 1,100 121,449 143,519

BHARATFORG 1,500 188,855 211,648

BHARTIARTL 1,851 172,650 254,492

BHEL 21,000 208,751 275,012

BIOCON 2,300 284,468 317,392

BOSCHLTD 50 140,438 162,148

BPCL 1,800 277,027 300,885

BRITANNIA 200 149,893 175,249

CADILAHC 2,200 160,389 189,445

CANBK 5,000 117,607 153,351

CHOLAFIN 2,500 201,292 220,813

CIPLA 1,300 190,560 224,296

COALINDIA 3,700 86,272 101,384

COFORGE 375 346,880 374,770



COLPAL 700 170,384 204,095

CONCOR 1,563 176,474 196,879

CUMMINSIND 1,200 98,034 116,286

DABUR 1,250 89,246 110,611

DIVISLAB 400 233,545 275,898

DLF 3,300 143,591 186,182

DRREDDY 250 223,629 268,076

EICHERMOT 350 170,285 195,274

ESCORTS 1,100 361,563 406,263

EXIDEIND 3,600 127,491 147,002

FEDERALBNK 8,500 115,484 142,795

GAIL 6,100 193,177 210,951

GLENMARK 2,300 369,118 424,820

GMRINFRA 45,000 252,869 336,935

GODREJCP 1,000 133,296 157,595

GODREJPROP 650 147,875 167,195

GRASIM 950 153,916 273,707

HAVELLS 1,000 127,492 150,660

HCLTECH 1,400 227,103 265,877

HDFC 300 111,382 128,601HDFC 300 111,382 128,601

HDFCBANK 550 103,513 123,354

HDFCLIFE 1,100 158,783 181,057

HEROMOTOCO 300 196,782 227,529

HINDALCO 4,300 198,701 222,774

HINDPETRO 2,700 145,669 161,989

HINDUNILVR 300 104,578 126,109

IBULHSGFIN 3,100 222,966 283,379

ICICIBANK 1,375 124,736 141,039

ICICIPRULI 1,500 189,933 211,419

IDEA 140,000 797,935 865,187

IDFCFIRSTB 19,000 196,678 241,483

IGL 1,375 113,302 132,432

INDIGO 500 149,386 170,225

INDUSINDBK 800 163,400 204,732

INFRATEL 2,800 160,484 177,286

INFY 1,200 236,906 277,772

IOC 5,700 79,179 93,642

ITC 3,200 99,397 118,202

JINDALSTEL 5,000 309,133 424,913

JSWSTEEL 2,700 183,855 208,463

JUBLFOOD 500 434,866 474,679



KOTAKBANK 400 124,106 141,509

L&TFH 6,800 121,867 148,880

LICHSGFIN 2,000 144,605 162,962

LT 550 91,707 108,150

LUPIN 850 176,253 205,504

M&M 1,400 218,780 247,288

M&MFIN 3,444 137,958 151,754

MANAPPURAM 6,000 280,225 309,856

MARICO 2,000 97,741 121,747

MARUTI 100 145,911 168,076

MCDOWELL-N 1,250 128,317 160,877

MFSL 1,300 256,413 282,801

MGL 600 104,776 122,017

MINDTREE 800 267,350 302,501

MOTHERSUMI 7,000 254,015 279,409

MRF 10 92,760 112,412

MUTHOOTFIN 750 211,698 238,592

NATIONALUM 17,000 124,910 178,817

NAUKRI 250 211,967 241,583

NESTLEIND 50 133,382 160,089NESTLEIND 50 133,382 160,089

NIFTY 75 119,023 135,283

NMDC 6,700 135,051 188,623

NTPC 5,700 97,175 113,733

ONGC 7,700 242,840 260,681

PAGEIND 30 120,248 139,952

PEL 550 303,225 326,312

PETRONET 3,000 151,567 173,837

PFC 6,200 127,903 145,838

PIDILITIND 500 127,920 152,440

PNB 14,000 128,576 183,456

POWERGRID 4,000 107,870 130,410

PVR 407 172,210 187,207

RAMCOCEM 850 114,706 135,390

RBLBANK 2,600 158,968 194,799

RECLTD 6,000 135,168 155,359

RELIANCE 505 250,337 289,226

SAIL 19,000 227,565 282,677

SBILIFE 750 135,979 156,834

SBIN 3,000 149,667 186,858

SHREECEM 50 181,020 213,197

SIEMENS 550 120,648 143,952



SRF 250 240,545 275,698

SRTRANSFIN 667 134,106 147,459

SUNPHARMA 1,400 139,915 163,921

SUNTV 1,500 159,466 194,510

TATACHEM 2,000 110,484 130,133

TATACONSUM 2,700 329,912 376,137

TATAMOTORS 5,700 225,693 287,214

TATAPOWER 13,500 164,293 188,272

TATASTEEL 1,700 166,244 186,804

TCS 300 125,161 149,674

TECHM 1,200 189,179 220,981

TITAN 750 179,109 207,970

TORNTPHARM 500 275,191 321,811

TORNTPOWER 3,000 173,025 205,323

TVSMOTOR 1,400 134,646 155,826

UBL 700 128,595 151,212

ULTRACEMCO 200 192,067 218,596

UPL 1,300 175,715 198,827

VEDL 6,200 221,864 373,153

VOLTAS 1,000 128,742 151,534VOLTAS 1,000 128,742 151,534

WIPRO 3,200 191,938 226,143

ZEEL 3,000 219,875 240,261


